
Renee S. Beach, et al. v. Gregory M. Parker, et al. 
Case No. 2021-CP-25-00392 

THE PARKER’S DEFENDANTS’ MOTION TO DISQUALIFY ATTORNEY MARK TINSLEY 

EXHIBIT F 

LAW CLERK EMAIL OF 
APRIL 29, 2022 
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From: Price, Bentley Law Clerk (Aimee Intagliata) <bpricelc@sccourts.org>  
Sent: Friday, April 29, 2022 4:44 PM 
To: McWilliams, Susan P. <SMcWilliams@nexsenpruet.com>; Mark Tinsley <mark@goodingandgooding.com> 
Cc: Price, Bentley <bpricej@sccourts.org>; John M. Grantland <jgrantland@murphygrantland.com>; Moore, Mark C. 
<MMoore@nexsenpruet.com>; Laine Gooding <laine@goodingandgooding.com>; Drew Radeker 
<Drew@harrisonfirm.com>; Taylor Smith <Taylor@harrisonfirm.com>; Sarah Larabee <sarah@harrisonfirm.com>; 
nedtupper@tgdcpa.com; Deborah Barbier <dbb@deborahbarbier.com>; Rhonda Lawson 
<rlawson@goodingandgooding.com>; Tabor Vaux <tabor.vaux@vmblawfirm.com>; Jody Lyles 
<jlyles@murphygrantland.com> 
Subject: Re: Renee S. Beach, et al. v. Gregory M. Parker, et al; Case No. 2021‐CP‐25‐00392 [IWOV‐NPGVL1.FID1075329] 

{EXTERNAL EMAIL} 

Good afternoon, 

Judge Price has decided for the purposes of the discovery phase, that all available documents shall be produced to the 
Plaintiff within 15 days without a privilege log. Any objections by the defense will be taken up pretrial as to the 
admissibility at trial. 

Thank you, 
Aimee 
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